
Whatcom County
Assessor's Office

LYNDEN CITY LIMITS

MONUMENTA
CEMETERY

(1

(B

(B

(A

(A

(B

(A

(2

(B

(A

(B

(1(3 (2

(1

(4

(4

(2

(1

(3

(2

(A
(B

(C

(A

(B

(B

(A

(B

(B

(C

(2

(4

(1

(C

(A

(C

(3

(D(A (C(B

(A

(3 (2

(D

(B (1

(1

(2

(B

(A

(B

(A

(1

(1

(A

(1

(A

(1

(A

(1

(A

(6(5(4(3(2(1
(2 (3

(1

(1

(2

(B(A

(A

(A

(7

(6

(C

(A

(D

(2

(B(A

(A

TRACT "E"

5

7

1

8

3

2

4

6

1 2
3

9

1

4

1

5

4

5

3

6

2

6

9

5

3

5

8

6

7
5

7

8

1

7

6

9

9
8

5

4

4

3

8

6

9

4

5

7

2

6

2

1

31

3

1

3

2

1

2

2

9

4 3

2

28

24

42
43

10

20

32

29

52

31

TRACT B

10

46

4939

44

50

27

47

26

22

41

24

37

21

30

45

18

35

18

36

31

51

40

25

34

48

34

12

55

23

58

56

17

59

10

23

21

54

15

57

17

20

16

11

11

11

11

16

11

33

15

12

15

19

32

13

16

53

17

33

30

36
47

21

41

22

19

12

42
22

14

22

21

13

34

10

60

30

35

10

14

16

18

19

18
29

13

20

20 19

23

27

38 39
40

29

28

26

25

24

33

13

12

3714
46 45 44 43

26

16

12

14

13

17

28

10

34

27

15

TR
AC

T C

TRACT A

RE
C.

 AR
EA

TRACT B

10

11

6

5

4

13 2

7

T1 T2

T3

GOV. LOT 02

N.
 PI

NE
 ( S

T. 
) C

T.
S. 

PIN
E (

 ST
. ) 

CT
.

19
TH

 ST
.

PINE ST.

PINE ST.

19TH ST CT

PINE CIRCLE

FERN CT.

FE
RN

DR
IV E

FOREST CIRCLE

ME
AD

OW

LA
NE

SOUTH MEADOW LANE

WO
OD

 VI
EW

 C
OU

RT

WOOD

CREEK

DRIVE

FOREST LANE

N.
 FO

RE
ST

 C
T.

FO
RE

ST
 C

T.

FE
RN

DR
I VE

PIN
E P

LA
CE

DO
UB

LE
 D

ITC
H 

RO
AD

 N
O.

 10
6

DO
UB

LE
 D

ITC
H 

RO
AD

 N
O.

 44
9

MAIN ST.
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DOUBLE DITCH CT.

CITY BIBLE CHURCH S.P.

PINE ST. 
L.L.A.

AM. GROVES S.P.

TROY 
STREMLER 

S.P.

KOK 
WEST S.P.

WESTMONT

BLANKERS RAINBOW ADD.

JAKE 
BOVENKAMP 

S.P.

YOUNG'S DOUBLE 
DITCH L.L.A.

NIEUWSMA S.P. VAC.SIMMONS DOUBLE 
DITCH L.L.A.

L.E.A. 
VISSER L.L.A.

STEWART 
L.L.A.

WOOD CREEK I S.P.
NINETEENTH 

ST. CONDO

WOOD 
CREEK II S.P.

WOOD CREEK 
MANOR CONDOS

WEST-LYN 
CONDO

RAINBOW 
TERRACE 

CONDO

MAPLEWOOD 
MANOR NORTH 

CONDO

MAPLEWOOD 
MANOR SOUTH 

CONDO

BLDG. A BLDG. B

BLDG. H

BLDG. C

BLDG. G

BLDG. E

BLDG. F

BLDG. D
HEIRLOOM 2 CONDO

WOOD CREEK 
VILLAGE

YOUNG'S

HEIRLOOM 
CONDO

PARK VIEW 
ESTATES CONDO

PARK VIEW 
ESTATES 

LOT 7 CONDOFOREST 
CIRCLE CONDO

2ND AM. PARK 
VIEW CONDO

PARK VIEW 
CONDO

1ST AM. PARK 
VIEW CONDO

PARK VIEW 
ESTATES

CITY BIBLE 
CHURCH L.L.A.

19TH ST. 
L.L.A. NO. 2

19TH ST. 
L.L.A. NO. 1

BOVENKAMP'S 
S.P.

FERN 
COURT

O'NEIL'S ADD. 
DIV. 1

O'NEIL'S ADD. 
DIV. 2

PINE STREET 
ESTATES

DOUBLE DITCH 
DEVELOPMENT

M.C. 
VISSER S.P.

ARNIE'S 
PLACE S.P.

MCKAY L.L.A.

YOUNG'S DOUBLE 
DITCH S.P. 2

MULJAT DOUBLE 
DITCH S.P.

ENGELS S.P.

AM. DOUBLE DITCH S.P.

JIM 
BOUMA S.P.

FREAR 
L.L.A.

ERDMANN 
MAIN ST. S.P.

EILEEN'S S.P.

JANZEN S.P.

SHIRLEY K. S.P.

EDWARD KOK S.P.

DEGROOT S.P.

JASON'S S.P.

CRABTREE 
ESTATES S.P.
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This map is for assistance in property location
and not guaranteed for accurate measurements.

Tax Parcels
Plats
Lots
Section Lines
Qtr. Section Lines
City Limits
Annexations
Railroads
Pipelines
Waterlines
Waterbodies*

Geographic Tax Parcel Numbers (GID) are 
a 16-digit number derived from a combination
of the Township, Range and Section, plus the XY 
coordinates of the theoretical center of the parcel, 
plus four trailing zeroes. The trailing zeroes are 
used where an auxillary tax parcel exists at the 
same location as the primary parcel, such as, 
a condo unit or, a mobile home.
*Waterbodies provided for reference only; 
has not been verified by Assessor

«

For information on reading maps visit our website:
whatcomcounty.us/177/Assessor
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